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As Industry Scales, Prices Fall

Solar PV Installations Solar PV Prices
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2014 New Electric Capacity Installed

SOLAR ENERGY FACTS: 2014 YEAR IN REVIEW 
SOLAR INDUSTRY BREAKS 20 GW BARRIER; GROWS 34% OVER 2013 

Installations Continue To Boom 
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Solar More Affordable Than Ever 
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U.S. Solar Industry Forecast

Residential (PV) Non-residential (PV) Utility (PV) Forecast
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Growth to Continue Through 2016 
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State Rankings 



 

December 17, 2014 SEIA | www.seia.org 

$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

$10.00

$12.00

$14.00

$16.00

$18.00

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

B
ill

io
n

s

Value of Yearly U.S. Solar Installations

Solar Is an Economic Engine 
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